STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County
TOWN — Newstead
VILLAGE - Akron
SWIS - 145601
TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS
56000 Drainage Distr 1,186
56020 Fire Protect 1
56060 Water District 1
CODE DISTRICT NAME
145601 Akron Central
SUB-TOTATL
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION
41120 VETWAR CTS
41121 VET WAR CT
41130 VETCOM CTS
41131 VET COM CT
41140 VETDIS CTS
41141 VET DIS CT
41150 CW_10_VET/
41151 CW_10_VET/
41161 CW_15_VET/
41170 CW_DISBLD_
41171 CW_DISBLD_
41720 AGRIC DIST

2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

ROLTL

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

* KK * KK

S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY

EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
TOTAL 248066,230 315,112 247751,118
TOTAL 2280,000 2280,000
TOTAL M 2200,000 2200,000
*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL
PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE
1,186 30572,600 248066,230 2066,227 246000,003
1,186 30572,600 248066,230 2066,227 246000,003
1,186 30572,600 248066,230 2066,227 246000,003
*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN
8 123,345 225,345 141,345
54 855,945 1448, 640 913,995
5 95,600 198,600 125,600
37 940,500 1718,175 1060,500
4 240,000 400,000 240,000
23 1102,375 1857,775 1282,375
2 8,000 16,000 16,000
2 16,000 16,000 16,000
9 60,000 108,000 108,000
1 13,500 13,500 13,500
1 40,000 40,000 40,000
3 299,146 299,146 299,146

PAGE 234
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
STAR STAR
AMOUNT TAXABLE
23122, 650 222877,353
23122, 650 222877,353
23122, 650 222877,353
SCHOOL

299,146



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County
TOWN — Newstead
VILLAGE - Akron
SWIS - 145601
CODE DESCRIPTION
41730 AGRIC DIST
41800 AGED C/T/S
41802 AGED CNTY
41806 AGED T/S
41834 ENH STAR
41854 BAS STAR
41931 DISABLED
41932 DISABLED
41933 DISABLED
TOTA AL
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE

TOTAL
PARCEL

1
14
50
15

181
269

1

1

1

682

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,186

2025

* KK

S

ASSESSED
LAND

30572,600

ROLTL

TENTATTIVE
TAXABTLE
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

15,966
966,278

720,173

72,500

6,210
5575,538

*** G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

248066,230

SECTTION

ASSESSMENT

SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

TOTATLS

SUMMARY **x

COUNTY

15,966
946,903
2725,689

72,500
4,140

10106, 379

TOTATLS

TAXABLE
VILLAGE

242490, 692

* KK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

237959,851

ROLTL

TOWN

15,966

966,278

720,173

72,500

6,210

6037,588

TAXABLE
TOWN

242028, 642

PAGE 235
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE

SCHOOL

15,966
1006, 950

744,165

15179,700
7942,950

25188,877

TAXABLE
SCHOOL

246000,003

4/25/2025

STAR
TAXABLE

222877,353



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL

PAGE 237

COUNTY - Erie County SPECTIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN - Newstead THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
VILLAGE - Akron RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS - 145601 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
ROLL SECTTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
56000 Drainage Distr 5 TOTAL 2230,454 2230,454
x** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
145601 Akron Central 6 1979,185 1979,185 1979,185
SUB-TOTAL 6 1979,185 1979,185 1979,185
TOTAL 6 1979,185 1979,185 1979,185
x*x* S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
50003 626 Sp Fra 2 89,970 89,970
TOTAL 2 89,970 89,970
x** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
x** G RAND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 6 1979,185 1889,215 1979,185 1889,215 1979,185 1979,185



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 241
COUNTY - Erie County UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN - Newstead THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
VILLAGE - Akron RPS150/v04/L015
SWIS - 145601 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
ROLL SECTTION TOTALS
*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

56000 Drainage Distr 13 TOTAL 953,985 953,985

x** S CHOOTL DISTRICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
145601 Akron Central 13 157,479 954,272 954,272 954,272
SUB-TOTAL 13 157,479 954,272 954,272 954,272
TOTAL 13 157,479 954,272 954,272 954,272
x*x* S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY ***
NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
x** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL
*x** G RAND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 13 157,479 954,272 954,272 954,272 954,272 954,272 954,272



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY
TOWN

- Erie County
— Newstead

VILLAGE - Akron

SWIS

- 145601

TOTAL
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS

56000 Drainage Distr

CODE

145601

CODE

50000

CODE

13100
13500
13650
13660
13800
14100
18020
25110
25230
26100

DISTRICT NAME

Akron Central

SUB-TOTATL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EX
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

COUN
TOWN
VILL
VILL CEMTR
SCHL DIST

USA GENRAL
IND DEVEL

RELIGIOUS

MENTL IMPR
VETORG CTS

OWN
OWN
OWN

2025

TENTATTIVE

ASSESSMENT

ROLTL

WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

R O L

* KK

EXTENSION EXTENSION
TYPE VALUE
51 TOTAL
*** S CHOO
TOTAL ASSESSED
PARCELS LAND
53 2660,301
53 2660,301
53 2660, 301
*** S Y ST
TOTAL
PARCELS
2
2
* ok ok
TOTAL
PARCELS
1
8
23
2
4
1
2
4
1
1

S PECTIAL

L SECTTION

DISTR

AD VALOREM
VALUE

46881,972

L DISTRTICT

ASSESSED
TOTAL

46883,772

46883,772

46883,772

EM

VILLAGE

210,500
210,500

EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

36,800
5069, 300
4507,300

100, 600
27006,572
514,000
1830, 500
3791,200
1624,000
310,000

CODES

ICT

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

44476,172

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

46883,772

46883,772

46883,772

SUMMARY

COUNTY

210,500
210,500

SUMMARY

COUNTY

36,800
5069, 300
4507,300

100, 600
27006,572
514,000
1830, 500
3791,200
1624,000
310,000

SUMMARY

SUMMARY

TOTATLS

* KK

TAXABLE
VALUE

2405,800

* * *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

* * *

TOWN

210,500
210,500

* * *

TOWN

36,800
5069, 300
4507,300

100, 600
27006,572
514,000
1830,500
3791,200
1624,000
310,000

PAGE

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

253

STAR
AMOUNT

STAR
TAXABLE

SCHOOL

210,500
210,500

SCHOOL

36,800
5069, 300
4507, 300

100, 600
27006,572
514,000
1830,500
3791,200
1624,000
310,000



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County

TOWN — Newstead

VILLAGE - Akron

SWIS - 145601

CODE DESCRIPTION

26250 HIST SOCTY

26400 VOL FIR CO
TOTATL

ROLL

SEC DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EXEMPT

2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8
THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY

* KK

PAGE 254

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

TOTAL
PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
2 575,300 575,300 575,300 575,300
2 1307,700 1307,700 1307,700 1307,700
51 46673,272 46673,272 46673,272 46673,272
*** G RAND TOTALS ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL

53 2660,301 46883,772

50/v04/L015
4/25/2025

STAR
TAXABLE



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 255

COUNTY - Erie County VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
VILLAGE - Akron S WIS TOTALS RPS150/v04/1L015
SWIS - 145601 UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
56000 Drainage Distr 1,255 TOTAL 298132, 641 44791,284 253341,357
56020 Fire Protect 1 TOTAL 2280,000 2280,000
56060 Water District 1 TOTAL M 2200,000 2200,000
*¥** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
145601 Akron Central 1,258 33390, 380 297883,459 48949,999 248933,460 23122,650 225810,810
SUB-TOTAL 1,258 33390, 380 297883,459 48949,999 248933,460 23122,650 225810,810
TOTA AL 1,258 33390, 380 297883,459 48949,999 248933,460 23122,650 225810,810
**%* S YSTEM C ODES SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
50000 WHOLLY EX 2 210,500 210,500 210,500 210,500
50003 626 Sp Fra 2 89,970 89,970
TOTAL 4 300,470 210,500 300,470 210,500
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
13100 COUN OWN 1 36,800 36,800 36,800 36,800
13500 TOWN OWN 8 5069, 300 5069, 300 5069, 300 5069, 300
13650 VILL OWN 23 4507, 300 4507, 300 4507, 300 4507, 300
13660 VILL CEMTR 2 100, 600 100, 600 100, 600 100, 600
13800 SCHL DIST 4 27006,572 27006,572 27006,572 27006,572
14100 USA GENRAL 1 514,000 514,000 514,000 514,000
18020 IND DEVEL 2 1830,500 1830,500 1830,500 1830,500



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County
TOWN — Newstead
VILLAGE - Akron
SWIS - 145601
TOTAL

CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
25110 RELIGIOUS 4
25230 MENTL IMPR 1
26100 VETORG CTS 1
26250 HIST SOCTY 2
26400 VOL FIR CO 2
41120 VETWAR CTS 8
41121 VET WAR CT 54
41130 VETCOM CTS 5
41131 VET COM CT 37
41140 VETDIS CTS 4
41141 VET DIS CT 23
41150 CW_10_VET/ 2
41151 CW_10_VET/ 2
41161 CW_15_VET/ 9
41170 CW_DISBLD_ 1
41171 CW_DISBLD_ 1
41720 AGRIC DIST 3
41730 AGRIC DIST 1
41800 AGED C/T/S 14
41802 AGED CNTY 50
41806 AGED T/S 15
41834 ENH STAR 181
41854 BAS STAR 269
41931 DISABLED 1
41932 DISABLED 1
41933 DISABLED 1

TOTA AL 733

2025 TENTATTIVE

ASSESSMENT

ROLTL

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

S WIS

*** EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

3791,200
1624,000
310,000
575,300
1307,700
123,345
855,945
95,600
940,500
240,000
1102,375
8,000
16,000
60,000
13,500
40,000
299,146
15,966
966,278

720,173

72,500

6,210
52248,810

TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

SUMMARY

COUNTY

3791,200
1624,000
310,000
575,300
1307,700
225,345
1448,640
198,600
1718,175
400,000
1857,775
16,000
16,000
108,000
13,500
40,000
299,146
15,966
946,903
2725,689

72,500
4,140

56779,651

TOWN

3791,200
1624,000
310,000
575,300
1307,700
141,345
913,995
125,600
1060,500
240,000
1282,375
16,000
16,000
108,000
13,500
40,000
299,146
15,966
966,278

720,173

72,500

6,210
52710,860

PAGE 256

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

RPS150/v04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

SCHOOL

3791,200
1624,000
310,000
575,300
1307,700

299,146
15,966
1006, 950

744,165

15179,700
7942,950

71862,149



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County
TOWN — Newstead
VILLAGE - Akron
SWIS - 145601
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE
6 UTILITIES & N.C.
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT
* SUB TOTAL
* K GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

1,186
6
13

53

1,258

1,258

2025

THESE ASSESSMENTS ARE ALSO USED FOR VILLAGE PURPOSES

ASSESSED
LAND

30572,600

157,479

2660,301

33390, 380

33390, 380

TENTATTIVE

S WIS
UNIFORM PERCENT

* Kk *

G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

248066,230
1979,185
954,272

46883,772

297883,459

297883,459

A S SES

TOTATLS

SMENT

OF VALUE IS 090.00

TOTATLS

TAXABLE
VILLAGE

242490,692
1889,215

954,272

245334,179

245334,179

* * *

TAXABLE
COUNTY

237959,851
1979,185

954,272

240893, 308

240893,308

ROLL PAGE 257
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR

TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

242028, 642
1889,215

954,272

244872,129

244872,129

246000,003 222877,353

1979,185 1979,185

954,272 954,272

248933,460 225810,810

248933, 460 225810,810



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 1274

COUNTY - Erie County TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 RPS150/vV04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
56000 Drainage Distr 3,178 TOTAL 816895,568 37897,508 778998, 060
56010 Water Tank/con 3,175 TOTAL C 813325,769 37449,076 775876, 693
UNITS 2664.00 2,664.00
56019 Fire Protect 2,027 TOTAL 564994, 866 24758,033 540236,833
56020 Fire Protect 1,154 TOTAL 252035, 824 12859,475 239176,349
56050 Water District 50 TOTAL C 13722,115 372,223 13349,892
TOTAL M 13722,115 372,223 13349,892
UNITS 194.00 194.00
56060 Water District 37 TOTAL M 11550, 535 44,275 11506, 260
56100 Water District 64 TOTAL M 16577,294 369,962 16207, 332
56111 Water District 58 TOTAL M 13401, 900 1326,594 12075, 306
56116 Water O&M/Dist 386 TOTAL M 76359,701 2184,214 74175,487
UNITS 1460.00 1,460.00
56118 Water District 172 TOTAL M 45096,778 707,566 44389,212
UNITS C 172.00 172.00
56119 Water District 9 TOTAL M 2348,200 2348,200
UNITS C 81.00 81.00
56120 Water District 5 TOTAL M 5886, 600 5886, 600
56122 Water District 77 TOTAL M 11610,400 308,963 11301,437
UNITS 422.00 422.00
56124 Water District 1,171 TOTAL C 316595,400 13176,929 303418,471
TOTAL M 316595,400 13176, 929 303418,471
UNITS 14223.00 14,223.00
56125 WD 5 unservice 1 UNITS 1.00 1.00
56126 Water District 1,044 TOTAL C 302465,210 19105,537 283359,673
TOTAL M 302465,210 19105,537 283359,673
UNITS 31840.00 31,840.00
56129 WD 10 unservic 41 UNITS 43.00 43.00
56150 Refuse 1,945 UNITS 2090.00 2,090.00
56153 Omitted Tax 1 MOVTAX
56155 Environmental/ 685 SECUN 2.00 2.00
UNITS 680.00 680.00
56156 Emgency Demoli 1 MOVTAX
56157 Ag Penalty-T/C 2 MOVTAX
56158 Ag Penalty-Sch 2 MOVTAX
56170 Water O&M/Util 67 TOTAL C 221,096 221,096
TOTAL M 221,096 221,096
UNITS 67.00 67.00

56171 Emergency Repa 2 MOVTAX



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 1275

COUNTY - Erie County TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 RPS150/vV04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142001 Alden Central 92 3744,680 10786, 280 535,259 10251,021 943,400 9307,621
143201 Clarence Central 743 39669,300 206445,718 8480, 795 197964,923 8144,970 189819, 953
145601 Akron Central 2,348 150556, 620 600040,167 38358,953 561681,214 45073,765 516607,449
SUB-TOTAL 3,183 193970,600 817272,165 47375,007 769897,158 54162,135 715735,023
TOTATL 3,183 193970, 600 817272,165 47375,007 769897,158 54162,135 715735,023

¥*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
41120 VETWAR CTS 31 659,445 408,195 300,195
41121 VET WAR CT 106 2813,888 1740,705
41130 VETCOM CTS 30 1265,300 770,300 390,300
41131 VET COM CT 60 2622,232 1608, 650
41140 VETDIS CTS 24 1639,740 1065,010 685,010
41141 VET DIS CT 37 2260,110 1623,210
41150 CW_10_VET/ 2 16,000 16,000
41160 CW_15_VET/ 2 36,000 36,000
41161 CW_15_VET/ 25 300,000 300,000
41171 CW_DISBLD_ 2 26,875 26,875
41700 AGRIC BLDG 11 2322,800 2322,800 2322,800
41720 AGRIC DIST 317 36209,635 36209,635 36209,635

41730 AGRIC DIST 9 967,573 967,573 967,573



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

41800
41802
41804
41806
41834
41854
41930
41931
41932
41933
42120
47612
49500
49530

ROLL
SEC

- Erie County
— Newstead
- 145689

DESCRIPTION

AGED C/T/S
AGED CNTY
AGED SCHL
AGED T/S
ENH STAR
BAS STAR
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
DISABLED
Temp Green
Business I
SOLAR WIND
IND WASTE
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

TAXABLE

20 2

5 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT
TAXABULE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 1

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x

TOTAL
PARCELS COUNTY
48 3829,914
100 6475,006
5
39
421
666
2 15,750
2 160,350
2 221,595
2
1 363,700
1 280,000
2 70,001
1 76,600
1,948 62632,514
*** G R AND TOTALS **x*
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE
PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY
3,183 193970, 600 817272,165 754639, 651

ROLL PAGE 1276
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
TOWN SCHOOL
3855,414 3924,706
103,145
1909,092 1945,592
34434,535
19727,600
15,750 15,750
160,350
247,870
363,700 363,700
70,001 70,001
76,600 76,600
53793, 730 101537,142
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
763478,435 769897,158 715735,023



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 1292

COUNTY - Erie County SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 RPS150/vV04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

56000 Drainage Distr 46 TOTAL 121,035 121,035

56010 Water Tank/con 46 TOTAL C 121,019 121,019

UNITS 39.00 39.00

56019 Fire Protect 46 TOTAL 7729,509 7729,509

56020 Fire Protect 46 TOTAL 7729,509 7729,509
56155 Environmental/ 40 SECUN

UNITS 38.00 38.00

56170 Water 0O&M/Util 40 TOTAL C 15428, 361 15428, 361

TOTAL M 15428, 361 15428, 361

UNITS 38.00 38.00

¥*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142001 Alden Central 14 492,100 492,100 492,100
143201 Clarence Central 17 1969,971 1969, 971 1969, 971
145601 Akron Central 15 12996, 925 12996, 925 12996, 925
SUB-TOTAL 46 15458, 996 15458, 996 15458, 996
TOTATL 46 15458, 996 15458, 996 15458, 996

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
50003 626 Sp Fra 3 394,398
TOTAL 3 394,398



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County
TOWN — Newstead
SWIS - 145689

ROLL

SEC DESCRIPTION

5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE

TOTAL
PARCELS

46

2025

* KK

ASSESSED
LAND

TENTATTIVE

ASSESSMENT

SPECIAL FRANCHISE SECTION OF THE ROLL - 5

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

ROLTL

EXEMPTTION

SECTTION

TOTATLS

* KK

SUMMARY

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

* KK

G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

15458,996

TOTATLS

* KK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

15458,996

R

]

L L PAGE 1293
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/L015
CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
15064,598 15458, 996 15458, 996



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 1318

COUNTY - Erie County UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 RPS150/vV04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE

56000 Drainage Distr 71 TOTAL 75713,101 75713,101

56010 Water Tank/con 71 TOTAL C 75767,480 75767,480

UNITS 68.00 68.00

56019 Fire Protect 54 TOTAL 37589,374 37589,374

56020 Fire Protect 55 TOTAL 38276,980 38276,980

56126 Water District 1 TOTAL C 1302,556 1302,556

TOTAL M 1302, 556 1302, 556

UNITS 3.00 3.00

56129 WD 10 unservic 1 UNITS 1.00 1.00

56150 Refuse 1 UNITS 1.00 1.00
56155 Environmental/ 67 SECUN

UNITS 67.00 67.00

56170 Water 0&M/Util 65 TOTAL C 22028,406 22028,406

TOTAL M 22028,406 22028,406

UNITS 70.00 70.00

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142001 Alden Central 9 19,300 2480,488 2480,488 2480,488
143201 Clarence Central 16 124,700 20849,480 20849,480 20849,480
145601 Akron Central 46 439,750 52536,366 52536,366 52536,366
SUB-TOTATL 71 583,750 75866,334 75866,334 75866,334
TOTATL 71 583,750 75866,334 75866,334 75866,334

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x*

NO SYSTEM EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLTL PAGE 1319

COUNTY - Erie County UTILITY & R.R. SECTION OF THE ROLL - 6 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 RPS150/vV04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x

NO EXEMPTIONS AT THIS LEVEL

*** G RAND TOTA AL S **x*

ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE

6 UTILITIES & N.C. 71 583,750 75866,334 75866,334 75866,334 75866,334 75866,334
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COUNTY - Erie County WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8 VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 RPS150/vV04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

ROLTL SECTTION TOTATLS

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
56000 Drainage Distr 28 TOTAL 12549,804 9443,804 3106,000
56010 Water Tank/con 28 TOTAL C 12893, 604 306,804 12586, 800
UNITS 27.00 27.00
56019 Fire Protect 17 TOTAL 7993,400 5397,400 2596,000
56020 Fire Protect 13 TOTAL 6359,204 5849,204 510,000
56060 Water District 2 TOTAL M 49,200 49,200
56100 Water District 1 TOTAL M 233,100 233,100
56111 Water District 2 TOTAL M 1155, 000 1155, 000
56113 WD 3 exempt 2 TOTAL 192,800 192,800
56116 Water O&M/Dist 2 TOTAL M 1350, 300 1350, 300
UNITS 17.00 17.00
56118 Water District 4 TOTAL M 253,700 253,700
UNITS C 4.00 4.00
56122 Water District 1 TOTAL M 629,000 629,000
UNITS 8.00 8.00
56124 Water District 21 TOTAL C 10330, 900 114,000 10216, 900
TOTAL M 10330, 900 7224,900 3106,000
UNITS 158.00 158.00
56126 Water District 4 TOTAL C 1175,000 1175,000
TOTAL M 1175,000 1175,000
UNITS 56.00 56.00
56150 Refuse 4 UNITS 4.00 4.00
56155 Environmental/ 22 SECUN
UNITS 20.00 20.00
56170 Water 0&M/Util 8 TOTAL C 173,604 4 173,600
TOTAL M 173,604 173,604
UNITS 6.00 6.00
il S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142001 Alden Central 2 49,500 629,000 629,000
143201 Clarence Central 11 330,100 1859, 300 1859, 300
145601 Akron Central 47 4747,700 14350,504 14350,504
SUB-TOTATL 60 5127,300 16838,804 16838,804

TOTAL 60 5127,300 16838,804 16838,804



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

50000

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13650
13800
14300
18020
25110
25120
25130
25230
26400
27350

ROLL
SEC

- Erie County
— Newstead
- 145689

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EX
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
TOWN OWN
VILL OWN
SCHL DIST
INDIAN RES
IND DEVEL
RELIGIOUS
EDUCATION
CHARITABLE
MENTL IMPR
VOL FIR CO
PRIV CEMTR
TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EXEMPT

TOTAL
PARCELS

2
2

TOTAL
PARCELS

—
OO WNREFENINREFERFEDNOS O

&)

TOTAL
PARCELS

60

2025

¥*** S YSTEM

* kK

ASSESSED
LAND

5127,300

TENTATTIVE

ASSESSMENT
WHOLLY EXEMPT SECTION OF THE ROLL - 8

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

ROLTL

EXEMPTTION

* KK

G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

16838,804

SECTTION

CODES

TOTA

SUMMA

COUNTY

2,504
2,504

SUMMARY

COUNTY

217,900
128,200
2144,300
41,200
574,100
1459,000
3106,000
5502,400
610,900
4,100
1014,000
1677,100
357,100
16836, 300

TOTALS **x*

L S

R Y * KK

* KK

TAXABLE
COUNTY

ROLL PAGE 1339

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024

TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

RPS150/v04/L015

CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
TOWN SCHOOL
2,504 2,504
2,504 2,504
TOWN SCHOOL
217,900 217,900
128,200 128,200
2144,300 2144,300
41,200 41,200
574,100 574,100
1459,000 1459,000
3106,000 3106,000
5502,400 5502,400
610,900 610,900
4,100 4,100
1014,000 1014,000
1677,100 1677,100
357,100 357,100
16836, 300 16836, 300

TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
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COUNTY - Erie County VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 S WIS TOTATLS RPS150/v04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

*** S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
56000 Drainage Distr 3,323 TOTAL 905279,508 47341,312 857938,196
56010 Water Tank/con 3,320 TOTAL C 902107,872 37755,880 864351, 992
UNITS 2798.00 2,798.00
56019 Fire Protect 2,144 TOTAL 618307,149 30155,433 588151, 716
56020 Fire Protect 1,268 TOTAL 304401,517 18708,679 285692,838
56050 Water District 50 TOTAL C 13722,115 372,223 13349,892
TOTAL M 13722,115 372,223 13349,892
UNITS 194.00 194.00
56060 Water District 39 TOTAL M 11599, 735 93,475 11506, 260
56100 Water District 65 TOTAL M 16810, 394 603,062 16207,332
56111 Water District 60 TOTAL M 14556, 900 2481,594 12075, 306
56113 WD 3 exempt 2 TOTAL 192,800 192,800
56116 Water O&M/Dist 388 TOTAL M 77710,001 3534,514 74175,487
UNITS 1477.00 1,477.00
56118 Water District 176 TOTAL M 45350,478 961,266 44389,212
UNITS C 176.00 176.00
56119 Water District 9 TOTAL M 2348,200 2348,200
UNITS C 81.00 81.00
56120 Water District 5 TOTAL M 5886, 600 5886, 600
56122 Water District 78 TOTAL M 12239,400 937,963 11301,437
UNITS 430.00 430.00
56124 Water District 1,192 TOTAL C 326926, 300 13290, 929 313635,371
TOTAL M 326926, 300 20401,829 306524,471
UNITS 14381.00 14,381.00
56125 WD 5 unservice 1 UNITS 1.00 1.00
56126 Water District 1,049 TOTAL C 304942,766 19105,537 285837,229
TOTAL M 304942, 766 20280,537 284662,229
UNITS 31899.00 31,899.00
56129 WD 10 unservic 42 UNITS 44.00 44.00
56150 Refuse 1,950 UNITS 2095.00 2,095.00
56153 Omitted Tax 1 MOVTAX
56155 Environmental/ 814 SECUN 2.00 2.00
UNITS 805.00 805.00
56156 Emgency Demoli 1 MOVTAX
56157 Ag Penalty-T/C 2 MOVTAX
56158 Ag Penalty-Sch 2 MOVTAX
56170 Water O&M/Util 180 TOTAL C 37851,467 4 37851,463
TOTAL M 37851,467 173,604 37677,863
UNITS 181.00 181.00

56171 Emergency Repa 2 MOVTAX
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COUNTY - Erie County VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 145689 S WIS TOTATLS RPS150/v04/L015

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

*** S CHOOTL DISTRTICT SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED EXEMPT TOTAL STAR STAR

CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS LAND TOTAL AMOUNT TAXABLE AMOUNT TAXABLE
142001 Alden Central 117 3813,480 14387,868 1164,259 13223,609 943,400 12280,209
143201 Clarence Central 787 40124,100 231124,469 10340,095 220784,374 8144,970 212639,404
145601 Akron Central 2,456 155744,070 679923,962 52709,457 627214,505 45073,765 582140, 740
SUB-TOTATL 3,360 199681, 650 925436,299 64213,811 861222,488 54162,135 807060, 353
TOTAL 3,360 199681, 650 925436,299 64213,811 861222,488 54162,135 807060, 353

*** S YSTEM CODES SUMMARY **x*

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
50000 WHOLLY EX 2 2,504 2,504 2,504
50003 626 Sp Fra 3 394,398
TOTATL 5 2,504 396,902 2,504
*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
12100 NY STATE 9 217,900 217,900 217,900
13100 COUN OWN 4 128,200 128,200 128,200
13500 TOWN OWN 18 2144,300 2144,300 2144,300
13650 VILL OWN 2 41,200 41,200 41,200
13800 SCHL DIST 1 574,100 574,100 574,100
14300 INDIAN RES 1 1459,000 1459,000 1459,000
18020 IND DEVEL 2 3106,000 3106,000 3106,000
25110 RELIGIOUS 7 5502,400 5502,400 5502,400
25120 EDUCATION 2 610,900 610,900 610,900



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County
TOWN — Newstead
SWIS - 145689

TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS
25130 CHARITABLE 1
25230 MENTL IMPR 2
26400 VOL FIR CO 3
27350 PRIV CEMTR 6
41120 VETWAR CTS 31
41121 VET WAR CT 106
41130 VETCOM CTS 30
41131 VET COM CT 60
41140 VETDIS CTS 24
41141 VET DIS CT 37
41150 CW_10_VET/ 2
41160 CW_15_VET/ 2
41161 CW_15_VET/ 25
41171 CW_DISBLD_ 2
41700 AGRIC BLDG 11
41720 AGRIC DIST 317
41730 AGRIC DIST 9
41800 AGED C/T/S 48
41802 AGED CNTY 100
41804 AGED SCHL 5
41806 AGED T/S 39
41834 ENH STAR 421
41854 BAS STAR 666
41930 DISABLED 2

41931 DISABLED 2
41932 DISABLED 2
41933 DISABLED 2
42120 Temp Green 1
47612 Business I 1
49500 SOLAR WIND 2
49530 IND WASTE 1

TOTAL 2,006

2025

TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT

S WIS TOTATLS
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

*** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY **x*

COUNTY

4,100
1014,000
1677,100

357,100
659,445
2813,888
1265,300
2622,232
1639,740
2260,110
16,000
36,000
300,000
26,875
2322,800
36209,635
967,573
3829,914
6475,006

15,750
160,350
221,595

363,700
280,000
70,001
76,600
79468,814

ROLTL

TOWN

4,100
1014,000
1677,100

357,100
408,195
1740,705
770,300
1608, 650
1065,010
1623,210
16,000
36,000
300,000
26,875
2322,800
36209,635
967,573
3855,414

1909,092
15,750

160,350

247,870
363,700

70,001
76,600
70630,030

PAGE 1342

VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025

RPS150/v04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025

SCHOOL

4,100
1014,000
1677,100

357,100
300,195

390,300

685,010

2322,800
36209,635
967,573
3924,706

103,145
1945,592
34434,535
19727,600
15,750

363,700

70,001
76,600
118373,442



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY - Erie County
TOWN — Newstead
SWIS - 145689
ROLL
SEC DESCRIPTION
1 TAXABLE
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE
6 UTILITIES & N.C.
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT
* SUB TOTAL
* K GRAND TOTAL

TOTAL
PARCELS

3,183
46
71

60

3,360

3,360

2025

ASSESSED
LAND

193970, 600

583,750

5127,300

199681, 650

199681, 650

TENTATTIVE

S WIS

ASSESSMENT

TOTATLS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

*** G RAND

ASSESSED
TOTAL

817272,165
15458, 996
75866,334

16838,804

925436,299

925436,299

TOTATLS

* * *

TAXABLE
COUNTY

754639, 651
15458, 996

75866,334

845964, 981

845964, 981

ROLTL

PAGE 1343
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
RPS150/v04/1L015
CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
TOWN SCHOOL TAXABLE
763478,435 769897,158 715735,023
15064,598 15458, 996 15458, 996
75866,334 75866,334 75866,334

854409,367

854409,367

861222,488

861222,488

807060, 353

807060,353



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1344
COUNTY - Erie County TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 1456 RPS150/vV04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
**% S PECTIAL DISTRTICT SUMMARY ***
TOTAL EXTENSION EXTENSION AD VALOREM EXEMPT TAXABLE
CODE DISTRICT NAME PARCELS TYPE VALUE VALUE AMOUNT VALUE
56000 Drainage Distr 4,578 TOTAL 1203412,149 92132,596 1111279,553
56010 Water Tank/con 3,320 TOTAL C 902107,872 37755,880 864351,992
UNITS 2798.00 2,798.00
56019 Fire Protect 2,144 TOTAL 618307,149 30155,433 588151, 716
56020 Fire Protect 1,269 TOTAL 306681,517 18708,679 287972,838
56050 Water District 50 TOTAL C 13722,115 372,223 13349,892
TOTAL M 13722,115 372,223 13349,892
UNITS 194.00 194.00
56060 Water District 40 TOTAL M 13799, 735 93,475 13706, 260
56100 Water District 65 TOTAL M 16810, 394 603,062 16207,332
56111 Water District 60 TOTAL M 14556, 900 2481,594 12075, 306
56113 WD 3 exempt 2 TOTAL 192,800 192,800
56116 Water O&M/Dist 388 TOTAL M 77710,001 3534,514 74175,487
UNITS 1477.00 1,477.00
56118 Water District 176 TOTAL M 45350,478 961,266 44389,212
UNITS C 176.00 176.00
56119 Water District 9 TOTAL M 2348,200 2348,200
UNITS C 81.00 81.00
56120 Water District 5 TOTAL M 5886, 600 5886, 600
56122 Water District 78 TOTAL M 12239,400 937,963 11301,437
UNITS 430.00 430.00
56124 Water District 1,192 TOTAL C 326926, 300 13290, 929 313635,371
TOTAL M 326926, 300 20401,829 306524,471
UNITS 14381.00 14,381.00
56125 WD 5 unservice 1 UNITS 1.00 1.00
56126 Water District 1,049 TOTAL C 304942,766 19105,537 285837,229
TOTAL M 304942, 766 20280,537 284662,229
UNITS 31899.00 31,899.00
56129 WD 10 unservic 42 UNITS 44.00 44.00
56150 Refuse 1,950 UNITS 2095.00 2,095.00
56153 Omitted Tax 1 MOVTAX
56155 Environmental/ 814 SECUN 2.00 2.00
UNITS 805.00 805.00
56156 Emgency Demoli 1 MOVTAX
56157 Ag Penalty-T/C 2 MOVTAX
56158 Ag Penalty-Sch 2 MOVTAX
56170 Water O&M/Util 180 TOTAL C 37851,467 4 37851,463
TOTAL M 37851,467 173,604 37677,863
UNITS 181.00 181.00

56171 Emergency Repa 2 MOVTAX



STATE OF NEW YORK

COUNTY

TOWN
SWIS

CODE

142001
143201
145601

CODE

50000
50003

CODE

12100
13100
13500
13650
13660
13800
14100
14300
18020

- Erie County
— Newstead
- 1456

DISTRICT NAME

Alden Central
Clarence Central
Akron Central

SUB-TOTA AL

TOTATL

DESCRIPTION

WHOLLY EX
626 Sp Fra
TOTA AL

DESCRIPTION

NY STATE
COUN OWN
TOWN OWN
VILL OWN
VILL CEMTR
SCHL DIST
USA GENRAL
INDIAN RES
IND DEVEL

TOTAL
PARCELS

117
787
3,714

4,618

4,618

TOTAL
PARCELS

4
5
9

TOTAL
PARCELS

NN
SRR ONOoYy 0o

20

* * *

*

25

TENTA
T

TIVE
O WN T

A
]

S SESSME
TALS

UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00

S CHOOTL

ASSESSED
LAND

3813,480
40124,100
189134,450

233072,030

233072,030

** S YSTEM

* KK

ASSESSED
TOTAL

14387,868
231124,469
977807,421

1223319,758

1223319,758

VILLAGE

210,500
89,970
300,470

EXEMPTTION

VILLAGE

36,800
5069, 300
4507,300

100, 600
27006,572
514,000

1830,500

DISTRTICT

CODES

EXEMPT
AMOUNT

1164,259
10340,095
101659,456

113163,810

113163,810

SUMMARY

COUNTY
213,004

213,004

SUMMARY

COUNTY

217,900
165,000
7213, 600
4548,500
100, 600
27580, 672
514,000
1459, 000
4936,500

SUMMARY

N T ROLTL

* Kk *

TOTAL
TAXABLE

13223,609
220784,374
876147,965

1110155, 948

1110155, 948

* * *

TOWN

213,004
484,368
697,372

* kK

TOWN

217,900
165,000
7213, 600
4548,500
100, 600
27580, 672
514,000
1459, 000
4936,500

RPS1
CURRENT DATE

STAR
AMOUNT

943,400
8144,970
68196,415

77284,785

77284,785

SCHOOL
213,004

213,004

SCHOOL

217,900
165,000
7213, 600
4548,500
100, 600
27580, 672
514,000
1459, 000
4936,500

PAGE
VALUATION DATE-JUL 01,
TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01,

1345
2024
2025
50/v04/L015

4/25/2025

STAR
TAXABLE

12280,209
212639,404
807951,550

1032871,163

1032871,163



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE A SSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1346
COUNTY - Erie County TOWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN — Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 1456 RPS150/V04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
**% EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
25110 RELIGIOUS 11 3791,200 9293, 600 9293, 600 9293, 600
25120 EDUCATION 2 610,900 610,900 610,900
25130 CHARITABLE 1 4,100 4,100 4,100
25230 MENTL IMPR 3 1624,000 2638,000 2638,000 2638,000
26100 VETORG CTS 1 310,000 310,000 310,000 310,000
26250 HIST SOCTY 2 575,300 575,300 575,300 575,300
26400 VOL FIR CO 5 1307,700 2984,800 2984,800 2984,800
27350 PRIV CEMTR 6 357,100 357,100 357,100
41120 VETWAR CTS 39 123,345 884,790 549,540 300,195
41121 VET WAR CT 160 855,945 4262,528 2654,700
41130 VETCOM CTS 35 95,600 1463,900 895,900 390,300
41131 VET COM CT 97 940,500 4340,407 2669,150
41140 VETDIS CTS 28 240,000 2039, 740 1305,010 685,010
41141 VET DIS CT 60 1102,375 4117,885 2905, 585
41150 CW_10_VET/ 4 8,000 32,000 32,000
41151 CW_10_VET/ 2 16,000 16,000 16,000
41160 CW_15_VET/ 2 36,000 36,000
41161 CW_15_VET/ 34 60,000 408,000 408,000
41170 CW_DISBLD_ 1 13,500 13,500 13,500
41171 CW_DISBLD_ 3 40,000 66,875 66,875
41700 AGRIC BLDG 11 2322,800 2322,800 2322,800
41720 AGRIC DIST 320 299,146 36508, 781 36508, 781 36508, 781
41730 AGRIC DIST 10 15,966 983,539 983,539 983,539
41800 AGED C/T/S 62 966,278 4776,817 4821,692 4931, 656
41802 AGED CNTY 150 9200, 695
41804 AGED SCHL 5 103,145
41806 AGED T/S 54 720,173 2629,265 2689, 757
41834 ENH STAR 602 49614,235
41854 BAS STAR 935 27670,550
41930 DISABLED 2 15,750 15,750 15,750
41931 DISABLED 3 72,500 232,850 232,850
41932 DISABLED 3 225,735
41933 DISABLED 3 6,210 254,080
42120 Temp Green 1 363,700 363,700 363,700
47612 Business I 1 280,000
49500 SOLAR WIND 2 70,001 70,001 70,001



STATE OF NEW YORK 2025 TENTATTIVE ASSESSMENT ROLL PAGE 1347
COUNTY - Erie County T OWN TOTALS VALUATION DATE-JUL 01, 2024
TOWN - Newstead TAXABLE STATUS DATE-MAR 01, 2025
SWIS - 1456 RPS150/v04/L015
UNIFORM PERCENT OF VALUE IS 090.00 CURRENT DATE 4/25/2025
x** EXEMPTTION SUMMARY ***
TOTAL
CODE DESCRIPTION PARCELS VILLAGE COUNTY TOWN SCHOOL
49530 IND WASTE 1 76,600 76,600 76,600
TOTAL 2,739 52248,810 136248, 465 123340,890 190235,591
x** G RAND TOTATLS ***
ROLL TOTAL ASSESSED ASSESSED TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE STAR
SEC DESCRIPTION PARCELS LAND TOTAL VILLAGE COUNTY SCHOOL TAXABLE
1 TAXABLE 4,369 224543,200 1065338, 395 242490,692 992599, 502 1005507,077 1015897, 161 938612, 376
5 SPECIAL FRANCHISE 52 17438,181 1889,215 17438,181 16953,813 17438,181 17438,181
6 UTILITIES & N.C. 84 741,229 76820,606 954,272 76820,606 76820,606 76820,606 76820,606
8 WHOLLY EXEMPT 113 7787,601 63722,576
* SUB TOTAL 4,618 233072, 030 1223319, 758 245334,179 1086858,289 1099281, 496 1110155, 948 1032871,163
* % GRAND TOTAL 4,618 233072,030 1223319, 758 245334,179 1086858,289 1099281, 496 1110155, 948 1032871,163
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PROPRIETARY PROGRAM MATERIAL

THIS MATERIAL IS PROPRIETARY TO THE NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES (OFFICE)
AND IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR DISCLOSED EXCEPT IN ACCORDANCE WITH PROGRAM LICENSE OR
UPON WRITTEN AUTHORIZATION OF THE NEW YORK STATE REAL PROPERTY INFORMATION SYSTEM SECTION OF
THE OFFICE, SHERIDAN HOLLOW PLAZA, 16 SHERIDAN AVENUE, ALBANY, NEW YORK 12210-2714.

COPYRIGHT (C) 1999

NEW YORK STATE OFFICE OF REAL PROPERTY SERVICES
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THE OFFICE BELIEVES THAT THE SOFTWARE FURNISHED HEREWITH IS ACCURATE AND RELIABLE, AND MUCH
CARE HAS BEEN TAKEN IN ITS PREPARATION. HOWEVER, NO RESPONSIBILITY, FINANCIAL OR OTHERWISE,
CAN BE ACCEPTED FROM ANY CONSEQUENCES ARISING OUT OF THE USE OF THIS MATERIAL, INCLUDING
LOSS OF PROFIT, INDIRECT, SPECIAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES WHICH
EXTEND BEYOND THE PROGRAM SPECIFICATION.

THE CUSTOMER SHOULD EXERCISE CARE TO ASSURE THAT USE OF THE SOFTWARE WILL BE IN FULL
COMPLIANCE WITH LAWS, RULES, AND REGULATIONS OF THE JURISDICTIONS WITH RESPECT TO WHICH IT
IS USED.
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